
Behala College,Kolkata

University of Calcutta Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:07.18

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Political Science

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: ( 2.00 × Percentage Marks in (Political Science)  [10+2 Exam] ) + Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental 

Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Political Science)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002155403 AHONA  TALUKDER Female No  1 1 UR  11  580.00  100.00  6524.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001518818 AYUSH  BHATTACHARJEE Male No  2 2 UR  3  578.00  96.00  6594.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001076096 SRESHTHA  

BHATTACHARJEE

Female No  3 3 UR  9  572.00  97.00  6540.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002218969 DEBADRI  DANDAPAT Male No  4 4 UR  5  571.00  95.00  6679.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002161143 PRATIKSHA  YADAV Female No  5 5 UR  4  569.00  95.00  6403.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001670936 PRIYANKA  KUMARI Female No  6 6 UR  11  567.00  95.00  7181.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001932058 PRAYASI  NAG Female No  7 7 UR  10  565.00  94.00  6349.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001801209 SHAKIBUL  HASSAN Male No  8 8 UR  3  563.00  98.00  6210.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001971422 ROSHNI  SENGUPTA Female No  9 9 UR  4  560.00  95.00  6233.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000210198 ADRIJA  SAHA Female No  10 10 UR  21  560.00  90.00  6559.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000130207 ANISHA  RAY Female No  11 11 UR  10  559.00  97.00  6752.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000028986 MANSHA  NAWAB Female No  12 12 UR  15  554.00  95.00  6538.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000820251 JOYJIT  DAS Male No  13  1 13 SC  22  553.00  93.00  6244.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001390618 SUKUMAR  SAREN Male No  14  1 14 ST  1  553.00  90.00  6727.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000818344 ANKANA  BHATTACHARYYA Female No  15 15 UR  6  551.00  91.00  6411.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001878923 RIGPA ROY CHOUDHURY Male No  16 16 UR  5  550.00  85.00  6397.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002008444 SHRINKHALA  BHUJEL Female No  17  1 17 OBC-B  25  547.00  92.00  6144.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002121282 SHUBHANGI  MONDAL Female No  18 18 UR  14  546.00  97.00  6683.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001618494 ARNAB  GHOSH Male No  19 19 UR  25  542.00  90.00  6717.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001953980 SHRUTI  KUMARI Female No  20 20 UR  13  542.00  87.00  5910.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001864688 ASHA KUMARI JAISOWARA Female No  21 21 UR  7  540.00  91.00  7004.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001855390 TURBASHU  PARUA Male No  22 22 UR  20  538.00  86.00  7133.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002408867 SHREYA  KARMAKAR Female No  23 23 UR  20  533.00  93.00  6679.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000938788 SAYAN  HALDAR Male No  24  2 24 SC  16  533.00  86.00  6663.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001977453 HIMANSHU KUMAR 

THAKUR

Male No  25 25 UR  3  531.00  89.00  6534.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001034508 SIBAM  MISRA Male No  26 26 UR  12  531.00  88.00  6728.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000517592 SAIMA  MAHMOOD Female No  27 27 UR  7  529.00  85.00  6344.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001879156 RAJDEEP  SAHA Male No  28 28 UR  6  524.00  90.00  6201.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002395768 SEIKH  MAHEDI Male No  29 29 UR  2  523.00  90.00  6592.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001989068 MALIKA  KHAN Female No  30 30 UR  7  523.00  84.00  7377.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000303042 MERAJ  SK Male No  31 31 UR  19  522.00  86.00  6931.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000839813 SHRUTI  CHAKRABORTY Female No  32 32 UR  6  521.00  85.00  6645.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001865725 SK HARAM NAAZ Female No  33  1 33 OBC-A  21  517.00  89.00  6546.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002254664 SUMMI HANG SUBBA Male No  34 34 UR  3  513.00  84.00  6535.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000530538 ANKIT  DAS Male No  35 35 UR  9  513.00  83.00  6894.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000686258 RUDRA  CHOWDHURY Male No  36 36 UR  12  512.00  87.00  6900.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001839728 SWETA  GHOSH Female No  37  2 37 OBC-B  8  512.00  83.00  6617.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002333557 MANISANKAR  SARKAR Male No  38  3 38 SC  20  512.00  80.00  6860.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001033463 PREYASHI  NATH Female No  39 39 UR  6  512.00  80.00  6424.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000115479 SUMAN  SOM Male No  40 40 UR  6  510.00  85.00  6612.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001623638 ANUJ  GUHA Male No  41 41 UR  3  508.00  70.00  6406.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002371673 JATIN  BHOY Male No  42 42 UR  14  502.00  80.00  6284.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000495698 ASKA  KUMARI Female No  43 43 UR  6  500.00  80.00  6776.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001271822 PROTHOM  ADHIKARY Male No  44 44 UR  10  496.00  92.00  6863.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001719683 ARPITA  PURKAIT Female No  45 45 UR  9  494.00  83.00  6728.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000139133 SUBHAS  SHAW Male No  46 46 UR  2  493.00  77.00  7061.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002034485 SK  RAJA Male No  47 47 UR  7  493.00  70.00  6298.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001703225 DHIRAJ  ACHARJEE Male No  48 48 UR  4  492.00  82.00  6294.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002001451 ALBINUSH  MURMU Male No  49  2 49 ST  10  492.00  78.00  6769.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001713001 SAGAR  BHOWMICK Male No  50  3 50 OBC-B  23  490.00  76.00  6742.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001337256 ISHIKA  SHARMA Female No  51 51 UR  9  487.00  81.00  6221.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001087461 SHAMEA  MARYAM Female No  52 52 UR  1  487.00  79.00  6809.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000879258 ANNY  AIND Female No  53  3 53 ST  9  487.00  73.00  6160.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001602221 NURNABI  MIAH Male No  54 54 UR  6  486.00  70.00  6596.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001735433 AYUSH  PANDEY Male No  55 55 UR  23  484.00  81.00  6703.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002396678 MD RAKIB KHAN Male No  56  2 56 OBC-A  10  484.00  78.00  7081.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002265445 ANANTKESH  PRASAD Male No  57 57 UR  12  484.00  76.00  7111.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000581106 SHRESTHAM  GUPTA Male No  58 58 UR  6  480.00  77.00  6214.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001508698 RAMVIK  ROY Male No  59  4 59 SC  6  479.00  73.00  6480.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000171412 ANUSHYA  BHATTACHARYA Female No  60 60 UR  6  478.00  80.00  6603.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001909377 SOUMODIP  DAS Male No  61 61 UR  6  477.00  65.00  6535.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001959895 DEBASHISH  KASHYAP Male No  62 62 UR  5  472.00  70.00  6625.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000049929 SUHANI  PARVIN Female No  63 63 UR  4  471.00  77.00  6492.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001277829 TANIYA  MANJUSA Female No  64 64 UR  4  470.00  77.00  6618.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001938362 SUBRAT  SINGH Male No  65 65 UR  4  468.00  80.00  6710.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002407444 SUBHAJIT  MONDAL Male No  66  4 66 OBC-B  2  468.00  80.00  6381.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000974713 NAJNI  KHATUN Female No  67 67 UR  5  465.00  68.00  6398.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001818677 AISHWARYA  

CHAKRABORTY

Female No  68 68 UR  11  463.00  75.00  6769.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001115522 DRISHA  DAS Female No  69  5 69 SC  3  463.00  73.00  6435.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001546846 GAYATRI  LAMA Female No  70  4 70 ST  3  461.00  72.00  6304.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001113564 SUBHAJIT  DAS Male No  71 71 UR  3  455.00  78.00  6762.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002238000 DIKU  SK Male No  72 72 UR  14  450.00  81.00  7642.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001927796 NOORIN  PARVEEN Female No  73 73 UR  2  449.00  69.00  7174.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000298389 INJAMAMUL  SK Male No  74 74 UR  19  445.00  71.00  6773.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000864692 ABHISIKTA  DAS Female No  75 75 UR  6  439.00  71.00  6647.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000160573 ROMELA  MONDAL Female No  76  6 76 SC  6  439.00  70.00  6563.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000548508 REHANUDDIN  MONDAL Male No  77 77 UR  5  439.00  70.00  6335.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000461860 KARTICK  DAS Male No  78 78 UR  4  434.00  72.00  6470.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002360079 SOUVIK  MANDAL Male No  79  7 79 SC  10  433.00  72.00  6687.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002057692 MDTAUSIF ALAM SANFUI Male No  80  3 80 OBC-A  10  433.00  71.00  6993.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000540739 BARNALI  SAHA Female No  81  5 81 OBC-B  15  433.00  65.00  6643.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000410802 SAIKA  SHAIK Female No  82 82 UR  13  432.00  76.00  6680.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000737573 RIMA  MONDAL Female No  83 83 UR  3  430.00  65.00  6585.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001095519 ANDREW RONIT NASKAR Male No  84 84 UR  6  428.00  67.00  7228.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000067150 PRITAM  PAUL Male No  85 85 UR  7  427.00  65.00  6528.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001282107 SUMITA  NASKAR Female No  86  8 86 SC  5  426.00  66.00  6223.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000724598 PRITAM  MONDAL Male No  87  9 87 SC  11  421.00  64.00  7867.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001036674 SOMA  SARDAR Female No  88  10 88 SC  5  420.00  71.00  6245.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002407927 ARUNDHATI  DUTTA Female No  89 89 UR  15  420.00  70.00  6806.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000176931 SUMAN  DANDAPAT Male No  90 90 UR  10  419.00  63.00  6712.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002163772 DEBASISH  HALDER Male No  91 91 UR  4  416.00  70.00  6551.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001747618 AAYESHA  SHAWKAT Female No  92 92 UR  13  415.00  63.00  6676.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000154000 FARJANA  KHATUN Female No  93 93 UR  5  413.00  63.00  6383.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000857765 SMRITI  GHOSH Female No  94  6 94 OBC-B  5  411.00  60.00  6680.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001303352 ARJYA  MAITY Male No  95 95 UR  5  410.00  63.00  6500.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000348197 SUMANA  KHATUN Female No  96 96 UR  2  409.00  64.00  6637.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002180804 KAVERI Female No  97 97 UR  6  407.00  61.00  6121.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002222046 DIGJOY  SARKAR Male No  98  11 98 SC  5  406.00  69.00  7219.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000752505 REETIKA  KARMAKAR Female No  99 99 UR  2  402.00  65.00  6637.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002190266 PEU  SARDAR Female No  100  12 100 SC  5  402.00  62.00  6535.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000125311 SWASTIKA  HALDER Female No  101  13 101 SC  4  401.00  60.00  6319.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002195196 DEBOJYOTI  GANGULY Male No  102 102 UR  14  400.00  64.00  6938.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001879940 GUFRAN  ALAM Male No  103 103 UR  19  399.00  68.00  6869.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002215720 RIYA  NASKAR Female No  104  14 104 SC  4  399.00  60.00  6785.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001979633 PRIYANKA  PRADHAN Female No  105  7 105 OBC-B  24  399.00  54.00  6671.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000746931 ANIKET  CHONGDAR Male No  106 106 UR  13  398.00  65.00  6753.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002287107 JEET  SARDAR Male No  107  15 107 SC  2  398.00  50.00  6293.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002047676 JUHITA  PARVIN Female No  108 108 UR  2  397.00  70.00  6214.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001975986 JOTISKA  BANERJEE Male No  109 109 UR  16  396.00  56.00  6612.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001776169 FIROJ ALAM SARKAR Male No  110  4 110 OBC-A  2  395.00  69.00  6860.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002067680 AMAN KUMAR SINGH Male No  111 111 UR  7  395.00  67.00  6228.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001806194 AREFA  KHATUN Female No  112  5 112 OBC-A  6  394.00  61.00  6250.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002189347 ANJALI  KUMARI Female No  113 113 UR  4  387.00  47.00  6816.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000507821 SUBHOJIT  SAUTEY Male No  114 114 UR  3  380.00  48.00  6837.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001134993 SAHID  LASKAR Male No  115 115 UR  10  379.00  52.00  6887.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002239124 PRIYANSHU KUMAR SINGH Male No  116 116 UR  7  376.00  60.00  6659.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001028607 DIPANKAR  SING Male No  117  5 117 ST  17  375.00  48.00  6642.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000817206 AYESHA  KHATOON Female No  118 118 UR  9  373.00  68.00  6210.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002180756 QAMAR  AZAM Male No  119  6 119 OBC-A  18  373.00  53.00  6940.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001111860 PARSHANT  SINGH Male No  120 120 UR  9  372.00  63.00  6993.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000977502 SRESTHA  ROY Female No  121 121 UR  2  372.00  56.00  6689.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002205417 NETRA  GAYEN Female No  122  16 122 SC  5  368.00  61.00  6352.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001548155 SUBHADEEP  MUKHERJEE Male No  123 123 UR  8  368.00  56.00  6768.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000270713 KRISHNA  SARKAR Female No  124 124 UR  4  364.00  56.00  6382.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000785879 SANCHITA  SEN Female No  125 125 UR  3  362.00  60.00  6583.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000859257 ROHIT  SARKAR Male No  126  7 126 OBC-A  5  358.00  54.00  6592.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000849948 SARMISTHA  ROY Female No  127 127 UR  4  358.00  52.00  6652.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000539143 MD JUNED ALAM Male No  128  8 128 OBC-A  17  356.00  62.00  6886.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002344902 KRISH VARDHAN SINGH Male No  129 129 UR  15  356.00  50.00  6265.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000533203 SHIRSA  PAIK Female No  130  17 130 SC  13  355.00  54.00  6363.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000158771 NILADRI  BOSE Male No  131 131 UR  2  354.00  70.00  6490.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001358486 SK  SAKIB Male No  132  9 132 OBC-A  10  354.00  54.00  6701.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001179239 SALONI  KHATUA Female No  133 133 UR  3  354.00  45.00  6732.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000179839 SONAKSHI  SEAL Female No  134 134 UR  4  353.00  60.00  6463.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000089360 DONA  MAITY Female No  135 135 UR  2  351.00  58.00  7637.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001137458 SHIVAM KUMAR THAKUR Male No  136 136 UR  10  351.00  50.00  6664.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001004055 NEELAM  SHAW Female No  137 137 UR  11  350.00  53.00  6534.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000445747 ANKITA  GAYEN Female No  138  18 138 SC  2  350.00  53.00  6306.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000918387 SHILPA  GIRI Female No  139  19 139 SC  2  350.00  52.00  6946.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002333992 MEHEBUL  BISWAS Male No  140 140 UR  7  346.00  63.00  6771.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001182647 MEGHA  MONDAL Female No  141 141 UR  4  346.00  50.00  6494.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002249300 MOUSUMI  JANA Female No  142 142 UR  5  345.00  0.00  7765.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002295106 AQSA  AFTAB Female No  143 143 UR  5  345.00  0.00  6343.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001591264 SOHANI  KHATUN Female No  144 144 UR  3  344.00  52.00  6613.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001414101 ANKITA  DAS Female No  145  20 145 SC  18  344.00  0.00  6335.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002374839 SUDIP  MONDAL Male No  146  21 146 SC  11  343.00  55.00  6857.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001539419 FARZANA  KHATOON Female No  147 147 UR  2  343.00  50.00  6446.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000762433 SAYANTANI  MUKHERJEE Female No  148 148 UR  10  339.00  0.00  7669.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000583505 SK MD SHYEED Male No  149 149 UR  4  337.00  62.00  6362.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001000275 SONALI  DAS Female No  150 150 UR  3  337.00  52.00  6555.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001130690 TANUSHREE  MONDAL Female No  151 151 UR  2  335.00  54.00  6319.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001962534 AVIMANNU  SHAW Male No  152 152 UR  2  334.00  53.00  6388.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002200713 RIYA KUMARI MAHATO Female No  153 153 UR  4  334.00  0.00  6622.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000565818 KHUSHBU  KUMARI Female No  154 154 UR  21  332.00  55.00  6723.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000483972 RIMA  MITRA Female No  155 155 UR  7  332.00  47.00  6701.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001021120 ADARSH  KUNWAR Male No  156 156 UR  3  331.00  58.00  6483.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002037223 KARTICK  SHAW Male No  157 157 UR  3  331.00  53.00  6620.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001444870 SUSHMITA  GHOSH Female No  158 158 UR  20  331.00  0.00  6512.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000650587 TANIA  TARAFDER Female No  159  22 159 SC  1  330.00  57.00  6393.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001506465 SAUMAYADEEP  SEN Male No  160 160 UR  11  330.00  50.00  7014.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000386537 PRIYA  PATRA Female No  161 161 UR  12  329.00  45.00  6536.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001576811 ATINDRA  MANNA Male No  162 162 UR  1  325.00  58.00  7586.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001262976 RISHAB  BANERJEE Male No  163 163 UR  17  324.00  52.00  6432.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000930224 BINITA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  164 164 UR  11  324.00  45.00  6595.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000348081 ADITYA  HALDER Male No  165  23 165 SC  2  323.00  50.00  6336.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Behala College,Kolkata

University of Calcutta Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:07.18

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Political Science

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: ( 2.00 × Percentage Marks in (Political Science)  [10+2 Exam] ) + Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental 

Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Political Science)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001825753 MANOSI  SINGHA Female No  166 166 UR  1  321.00  56.00  7015.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001204201 SANSKRITI  JHA Female No  167 167 UR  25  318.00  0.00  6819.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001366738 SUBHAJIT  DEOGHURIA Male No  168 168 UR  20  316.00  51.00  6490.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000378020 AJAY  NASKAR Male No  169  24 169 SC  7  315.00  53.00  6245.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001395642 SANJUKTA  ROY Female No  170 170 UR  7  315.00  0.00  6732.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002186426 NILESH  KUJUR Male No  171 171 UR  21  314.00  45.00  6678.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001136828 PINKI  DAS Female No  172 172 UR  2  314.00  45.00  6354.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002423637 RAKESH  BANIK Male No  173 173 UR  12  313.00  0.00  15603.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000788322 SRITAMA  BOSE Female No  174  25 174 SC  1  312.00  43.00  6657.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002295108 MANTAHA  SHAKIL Female No  175  10 175 OBC-A  3  311.00  0.00  6577.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002012346 ADITYA  KUMAR Male No  176 176 UR  17  308.00  0.00  6558.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000524540 SUMITA  CHATTERJEE Female No  177 177 UR  4  307.00  50.00  7184.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001850181 BADAL KUMAR THAKUR Male No  178 178 UR  6  306.00  52.00  6530.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001880974 ANKUSH  MITRA Male No  179  26 179 SC  7  303.00  0.00  6610.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001168747 SK GOLAM MOYEN Male No  180 180 UR  8  302.00  48.00  6644.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002177925 KOYEL  KHATUN Female No  181 181 UR  15  301.00  47.00  6376.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002432555 MD JAYED HOQUE Male No  182 182 UR  6  301.00  0.00  7171.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002416426 MD IMRAN NAZIR Male No  183  8 183 OBC-B  13  300.00  0.00  6714.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001090675 SHRIPARNA  SAHA Female No  184 184 UR  7  299.00  45.00  6557.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001793212 PRITAM  HARA Male No  185  27 185 SC  7  296.00  44.00  6605.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000281663 TUFAN  PRAMANICK Male No  186  28 186 SC  4  295.00  48.00  6774.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000140269 SUBHAM  DHARA Male No  187  29 187 SC  9  295.00  46.00  6362.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001927894 RAJA  MONDAL Male No  188 188 UR  9  295.00  0.00  6776.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001597230 SIMPI  JHA Female No  189 189 UR  15  290.00  0.00  6476.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001099420 RIDDHI  MISHRA Female No  190 190 UR  12  290.00  0.00  6083.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000910875 ROHON  BISWAS Male No  191  30 191 SC  3  283.00  50.00  6437.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000120527 SAGAR  MONDAL Male No  192  31 192 SC  10  283.00  43.00  6621.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001874056 RIDDHI  KISKU Female No  193  6 193 ST  20  278.00  0.00  7408.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000999462 SUPRIYA  MONDAL Female No  194  32 194 SC  7  276.00  44.00  6526.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002341951 ANUSHIKHA  YADAV Female No  195 195 UR  6  276.00  0.00  7008.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001616028 BIBEK  DAS Male No  196 196 UR  3  272.00  0.00  6290.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001765793 ALFEEA  NAAZ Female No  197 197 UR  25  268.00  0.00  7090.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002310447 AVISHEK  BISWAS Male No  198 198 UR  1  268.00  0.00  7079.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001621010 ABHISHEK  KUMAR Male No  199 199 UR  4  268.00  0.00  6940.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002403184 KASHIF  ALI Male No  200 200 UR  25  265.00  0.00  6518.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000756469 ANUSHA  FATIMA Female No  201 201 UR  5  264.00  0.00  6732.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001584176 KOMAL  GUPTA Female No  202 202 UR  6  259.00  0.00  6761.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000679075 PURINDRA  BHAKAT Male No  203 203 UR  8  258.00  0.00  6347.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001751725 VEDANT  SHARMA Male No  204 204 UR  5  256.00  0.00  6276.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000270300 NEHA  MONDAL Female No  205  33 205 SC  6  255.00  41.00  6191.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000533821 KOVIDH  CHOWDHURY Male No  206 206 UR  15  255.00  0.00  6481.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002075655 AMISHA  KHATOON Female No  207 207 UR  15  254.00  0.00  6730.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002397477 MD FAISAL REZA Male No  208 208 UR  19  254.00  0.00  6210.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001018816 SULEKHA  SARDAR Female No  209  34 209 SC  7  249.00  0.00  6753.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002334638 ANUSHKA  SHAW Female No  210 210 UR  15  248.00  0.00  7176.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002163249 AGNIVO  BHATTACHARYA Male No  211 211 UR  5  243.00  0.00  6464.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000492061 KRISHNA  SINGH Male No  212 212 UR  1  237.00  0.00  6877.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001796902 MD MOHTASIM ANSARI Male No  213 213 UR  17  234.00  0.00  7668.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001650859 AMAN  PASWAN Male No  214 214 UR  13  234.00  0.00  6363.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000933737 PRIYADARSHAN  PAUL Male No  215 215 UR  13  229.00  0.00  6523.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001516032 RAJDEEP  RAM Male No  216 216 UR  3  220.00  0.00  6295.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001691113 AYSHA  PARVEEN Female No  217 217 UR  5  217.00  0.00  6543.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001865725 SK HARAM NAAZ Female No  33  1 1 OBC-A  21  517.00  89.00  6546.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002396678 MD RAKIB KHAN Male No  56  2 2 OBC-A  10  484.00  78.00  7081.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002057692 MDTAUSIF ALAM SANFUI Male No  80  3 3 OBC-A  10  433.00  71.00  6993.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001776169 FIROJ ALAM SARKAR Male No  110  4 4 OBC-A  2  395.00  69.00  6860.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001806194 AREFA  KHATUN Female No  112  5 5 OBC-A  6  394.00  61.00  6250.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002180756 QAMAR  AZAM Male No  119  6 6 OBC-A  18  373.00  53.00  6940.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000859257 ROHIT  SARKAR Male No  126  7 7 OBC-A  5  358.00  54.00  6592.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000539143 MD JUNED ALAM Male No  128  8 8 OBC-A  17  356.00  62.00  6886.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001358486 SK  SAKIB Male No  132  9 9 OBC-A  10  354.00  54.00  6701.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002295108 MANTAHA  SHAKIL Female No  175  10 10 OBC-A  3  311.00  0.00  6577.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002008444 SHRINKHALA  BHUJEL Female No  17  1 1 OBC-B  25  547.00  92.00  6144.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001839728 SWETA  GHOSH Female No  37  2 2 OBC-B  8  512.00  83.00  6617.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001713001 SAGAR  BHOWMICK Male No  50  3 3 OBC-B  23  490.00  76.00  6742.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002407444 SUBHAJIT  MONDAL Male No  66  4 4 OBC-B  2  468.00  80.00  6381.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000540739 BARNALI  SAHA Female No  81  5 5 OBC-B  15  433.00  65.00  6643.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000857765 SMRITI  GHOSH Female No  94  6 6 OBC-B  5  411.00  60.00  6680.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001979633 PRIYANKA  PRADHAN Female No  105  7 7 OBC-B  24  399.00  54.00  6671.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002416426 MD IMRAN NAZIR Male No  183  8 8 OBC-B  13  300.00  0.00  6714.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000820251 JOYJIT  DAS Male No  13  1 1 SC  22  553.00  93.00  6244.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000938788 SAYAN  HALDAR Male No  24  2 2 SC  16  533.00  86.00  6663.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002333557 MANISANKAR  SARKAR Male No  38  3 3 SC  20  512.00  80.00  6860.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001508698 RAMVIK  ROY Male No  59  4 4 SC  6  479.00  73.00  6480.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001115522 DRISHA  DAS Female No  69  5 5 SC  3  463.00  73.00  6435.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000160573 ROMELA  MONDAL Female No  76  6 6 SC  6  439.00  70.00  6563.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002360079 SOUVIK  MANDAL Male No  79  7 7 SC  10  433.00  72.00  6687.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001282107 SUMITA  NASKAR Female No  86  8 8 SC  5  426.00  66.00  6223.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000724598 PRITAM  MONDAL Male No  87  9 9 SC  11  421.00  64.00  7867.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001036674 SOMA  SARDAR Female No  88  10 10 SC  5  420.00  71.00  6245.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002222046 DIGJOY  SARKAR Male No  98  11 11 SC  5  406.00  69.00  7219.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002190266 PEU  SARDAR Female No  100  12 12 SC  5  402.00  62.00  6535.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000125311 SWASTIKA  HALDER Female No  101  13 13 SC  4  401.00  60.00  6319.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002215720 RIYA  NASKAR Female No  104  14 14 SC  4  399.00  60.00  6785.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002287107 JEET  SARDAR Male No  107  15 15 SC  2  398.00  50.00  6293.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002205417 NETRA  GAYEN Female No  122  16 16 SC  5  368.00  61.00  6352.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000533203 SHIRSA  PAIK Female No  130  17 17 SC  13  355.00  54.00  6363.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000445747 ANKITA  GAYEN Female No  138  18 18 SC  2  350.00  53.00  6306.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000918387 SHILPA  GIRI Female No  139  19 19 SC  2  350.00  52.00  6946.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001414101 ANKITA  DAS Female No  145  20 20 SC  18  344.00  0.00  6335.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002374839 SUDIP  MONDAL Male No  146  21 21 SC  11  343.00  55.00  6857.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000650587 TANIA  TARAFDER Female No  159  22 22 SC  1  330.00  57.00  6393.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000348081 ADITYA  HALDER Male No  165  23 23 SC  2  323.00  50.00  6336.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000378020 AJAY  NASKAR Male No  169  24 24 SC  7  315.00  53.00  6245.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000788322 SRITAMA  BOSE Female No  174  25 25 SC  1  312.00  43.00  6657.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001880974 ANKUSH  MITRA Male No  179  26 26 SC  7  303.00  0.00  6610.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001793212 PRITAM  HARA Male No  185  27 27 SC  7  296.00  44.00  6605.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000281663 TUFAN  PRAMANICK Male No  186  28 28 SC  4  295.00  48.00  6774.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000140269 SUBHAM  DHARA Male No  187  29 29 SC  9  295.00  46.00  6362.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000910875 ROHON  BISWAS Male No  191  30 30 SC  3  283.00  50.00  6437.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000120527 SAGAR  MONDAL Male No  192  31 31 SC  10  283.00  43.00  6621.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000999462 SUPRIYA  MONDAL Female No  194  32 32 SC  7  276.00  44.00  6526.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000270300 NEHA  MONDAL Female No  205  33 33 SC  6  255.00  41.00  6191.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001018816 SULEKHA  SARDAR Female No  209  34 34 SC  7  249.00  0.00  6753.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001390618 SUKUMAR  SAREN Male No  14  1 1 ST  1  553.00  90.00  6727.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002001451 ALBINUSH  MURMU Male No  49  2 2 ST  10  492.00  78.00  6769.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000879258 ANNY  AIND Female No  53  3 3 ST  9  487.00  73.00  6160.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001546846 GAYATRI  LAMA Female No  70  4 4 ST  3  461.00  72.00  6304.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001028607 DIPANKAR  SING Male No  117  5 5 ST  17  375.00  48.00  6642.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001874056 RIDDHI  KISKU Female No  193  6 6 ST  20  278.00  0.00  7408.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


